
Bangor-Brewer Lanes- February 7th + 8th

Position BOWLER House Gender Division AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

1 Makayla Peaslee ALB F 3 89 36 461

Rocco Fabbricatore ALB M 3 91 35 463

Madyson Wright ALB F 3 82 43 403

Lloyd Tibbetts, Jr ALB M 3 89 36 524

1851

2 Izzy Butler NEC F 3 80 45 456

Atticus Haining NEC M 3 89 36 459

Dannika Ruest BAN F 2 83 42 441

Ethan Weeks NEC M 3 104 23 486

1842

3 Anna Touchette SNS F 3 84 41 476

Connor White SNS M 3 69 54 386

Emily Touchette SNS F 3 84 41 480

Kaleb Sawyer SNS M 3 77 47 471

1813

4 Kya Smith SNS F 3 102 25 527

Jax Brown SNS M 3 86 39 437

Kaydense Tibbetts ALB F 1 60 63 352

Alexander Black SNS M 3 75 49 389

1705

5 Izybella Libby BAN F 3 75 49 411

Kaleb York BAN M 3 77 47 359

Elizabeth York BAN F 3 79 45 417

Kaidin Spencer BAN M 3 91 35 504

1691

6 Morgan Huff NEC F 2 70 54 367

Patrick Hyde NEC M 3 77 47 469

Destani Allen NEC F 2 80 45 412

Aiden Shepherd NEC M 3 76 48 399

1647

7 Haven Bibeau-Spiller BIG F 3 60 63 302

Arturo Grimes BIG M 3 81 44 396

Katelynn Milliken BIG F 3 78 46 389

Roman Grimes BIG M 3 68 55 435

1522

Junior Mixed Teams
Totals - Division 3 Open


